ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR PROFESSIONAL COURSES

Bachelor of Construction Technology

Faculty of Technology
PROVISIONAL MERIT ORDER - HSC Gujarat Board
ADMISSION 2017

SR NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FORM NO.

AT171800012

AT171800076

AT171800016

AT171800009

AT171800036

AT171800013

AT171800021

AT171800053

AT171800055

AT171800050

AT171800026

AT171800043

AT171800029

AT171800069

AT171800019

AT171800006

AT171800039

AT171800074

AT171800020

AT171800066

AT171800018

AT171800063

AT171800080

AT171800042

AT171800017

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

PATEL KRISHNA RAJIV

PATEL PARTH PRAVINBHAL

GAJERA HARIYALI RAMESH

SALONI SHITALKUMAR SHAH

AIRAN SHRUTI ATUL KUMAR

RITU JIGAR SHAH

KARAMCHANDANI PRATIK KAMAL

MISTRY VISHESH RAJESH

ANJAN HARENKUMAR PAREKH

ADITYA PRAGNESHKUMAR DOSHI

SHAH TAKSH PINKESHBHAI

BHAVSAR SALONEE DILIP

SHAH BHAKTI SANJAY

PATEL MANSI MAHESHBHAL

MAAHI MIHIR PATEL

PARMAR SIDDHARTH DILIPSINH

MEHTA KAUSHAL GIRISHKUMAR

ADHVARYU RUSHI UDAYKUMAR

MEHTA SRUJAN DEVANG

VACHHANI HARSHIT SURESHBHAI

PATEL DEEP YOGESHBHAL

DAVE GARIMA KETAN

SHAH JUGAL DHIMANT

BALI JAIMIN NARESH

MANN SANJAYBHAI GANDHI

M/F

CITY

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

SURAT

RAJKOT

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

RANAVAV

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SEBC-1

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SEBC-2

SEBC-3

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

MERIT No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Page 1 of 2



ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR PROFESSIONAL COURSES
Bachelor of Construction Technology

SR NO

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

FORM NO.

AT171800065

AT171800002

AT171800032

AT171800007

AT171800040

AT171800027

AT171800004

AT171800028

AT171800059

AT171800047

AT171800075

AT171800067

AT171800056

AT171800030

AT171800008

AT171800033

AT171800062

AT171800077

AT171800034

AT171800052

AT171800015

AT171800072

AT171800078

AT171800025

AT171800068

Faculty of Technology
PROVISIONAL MERIT ORDER - HSC Gujarat Board
ADMISSION 2017
NAME OF THE APPLICANT M/F CITY CATEGORY

BHATT YASHVI HEMANTKUMAR F AHMEDABAD GENERAL
RITU VORA F AHMEDABAD GENERAL
NISHIT BHARGAVBHAI PATEL M AHMEDABAD GENERAL
DAVE MALHAR PANKAJ M AHMEDABAD GENERAL

AHIR ANKUR MADHUKANTBHAL M ANJAR SEBC-4
PATEL DHRUV CHIRAG M AHMEDABAD GENERAL

CHAUHAN HARSHIL DINESHBHAL M AHMEDABAD SEBC-5

PRAJAPATI RACHIT JATINBHAL M AHMEDABAD SEBC-6
SALONI NATHAN F AHMEDABAD GENERAL

PATEL MANAV KETANKUMAR M GANDHINAGAR SEBC-7
PATEL HARDI VANRAJBHAL F AMRELI GENERAL

AHIR DHANESHREE VASUDEV F AHMEDABAD SEBC-8
PARAM JANANI M AHMEDABAD GENERAL
DAVE SHASHVAT R M AHMEDABAD GENERAL
MODAK VRUNDA PARESHBHAL F AHMEDABAD GENERAL
ANUSHA SHRIDHAR F AHMEDABAD GENERAL
GANDHI DHRUVI RAJAN F AHMEDABAD GENERAL
SONI SHIVAM AMITKUMAR M AHMEDABAD GENERAL

PRAJAPATI DIPEN HASMUKHBHAI M AHMEDABAD SEBC-9
MARSHETTI SUKRUTI GIRISH F AHMEDABAD GENERAL
PATEL SAHAJ RUCHIRBHAL M AHMEDABAD GENERAL
AAYUSHI HARSHADKUMAR PATEL F SIDHPUR GENERAL
FORAM BHARATBHAI PANCHAL F AHMEDABAD SEBC-10
PRAKHAR RAKESHKUMAR SUTHAR M AHMEDABAD SEBC-11
MEHTA MAITRY MAHENDRABHAI F SURAT GENERAL

TUTION WAIVER SCHEME (TFW) UNDER ACPC
1) PLEASE NOTE TWO SEATS (SUPERNUMERARY) ARE AVAILABLE UNDER THIS SCHEME.
2) SONS AND DAUGHTERS OF PARENTS WHOSE ANNUAL INCOME IS LESS THAN RS. 6.00 LACS FROM ALL THE SOURCES SHALL ONLY
BE ELIGIBLE FOR SEATS UNDER THIS SCHEME.
3)TO GET THE BENEFIT OF TFW SCHEME, THE CANDIDATE MUST SUBMIT THE INCOME CERTIFICATE ISSUED AFTER 31ST MARCH 2017
FROM EITHER ‘MAMLATDAR’ OR ‘TALUKA DEVELOPMENT OFFICER’ ON THE SPOT AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING (1ST AUGUST 2017).
4) NO OTHER CERTIFICATE/DOCUMENT WILL BE CONSIDERED VALID (e.g. INCOME TAX RETURN COPY, CERTIFICATE

BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

STATE BOARD

MERIT No.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

ISSUEDBY 'SARPANCH’ OF GRAMPANCHAYAT ETC.)

5) THE RECIPIENT OF THIS SCHEME WILL GET TUTION WAIVER 50% OF TOTAL FEES.

Page 2 of 2



