ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR PROFESSIONAL COURSES

Bachelor of Construction Technology Faculty of Technology PROVISIONAL MERIT ORDER - HSC Gujarat Board ADMISSION 2017

SR NO	FORM NO.	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	M/F	CITY	CATEGORY	BOARD	MERIT No.
1	AT171800012	PATEL KRISHNA RAJIV	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	1
2	AT171800076	PATEL PARTH PRAVINBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	2
3	AT171800016	GAJERA HARIYALI RAMESH	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	3
4	AT171800009	SALONI SHITALKUMAR SHAH	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	4
5	AT171800036	AIRAN SHRUTI ATUL KUMAR	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	5
6	AT171800013	RITU JIGAR SHAH	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	6
7	AT171800021	KARAMCHANDANI PRATIK KAMAL	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	7
8	AT171800053	MISTRY VISHESH RAJESH	М	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-1	STATE BOARD	8
9	AT171800055	ANJAN HARENKUMAR PAREKH	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	9
10	AT171800050	ADITYA PRAGNESHKUMAR DOSHI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	10
11	AT171800026	SHAH TAKSH PINKESHBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	11
12	AT171800043	BHAVSAR SALONEE DILIP	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	12
13	AT171800029	SHAH BHAKTI SANJAY	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	13
14	AT171800069	PATEL MANSI MAHESHBHAI	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	14
15	AT171800019	MAAHI MIHIR PATEL	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	15
16	AT171800006	PARMAR SIDDHARTH DILIPSINH	М	SURAT	SEBC-2	STATE BOARD	16
17	AT171800039	MEHTA KAUSHAL GIRISHKUMAR	М	RAJKOT	SEBC-3	STATE BOARD	17
18	AT171800074	ADHVARYU RUSHI UDAYKUMAR	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	18
19	AT171800020	MEHTA SRUJAN DEVANG	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	19
20	AT171800066	VACHHANI HARSHIT SURESHBHAI	М	RANAVAV	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	20
21	AT171800018	PATEL DEEP YOGESHBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	21
22	AT171800063	DAVE GARIMA KETAN	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	22
23	AT171800080	SHAH JUGAL DHIMANT	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	23
24	AT171800042	BALI JAIMIN NARESH	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	24
25	AT171800017	MANN SANJAYBHAI GANDHI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	25

ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR PROFESSIONAL COURSES

Bachelor of Construction Technology
Faculty of Technology
PROVISIONAL MERIT ORDER - HSC Gujarat Board
ADMISSION 2017

SR NO	FORM NO.	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	M/F	CITY	CATEGORY	BOARD	MERIT No.
26	AT171800065	BHATT YASHVI HEMANTKUMAR	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	26
27	AT171800002	RITU VORA	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	27
28	AT171800032	NISHIT BHARGAVBHAI PATEL	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	28
29	AT171800007	DAVE MALHAR PANKAJ	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	29
30	AT171800040	AHIR ANKUR MADHUKANTBHAI	М	ANJAR	SEBC-4	STATE BOARD	30
31	AT171800027	PATEL DHRUV CHIRAG	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	31
32	AT171800004	CHAUHAN HARSHIL DINESHBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-5	STATE BOARD	32
33	AT171800028	PRAJAPATI RACHIT JATINBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-6	STATE BOARD	33
34	AT171800059	SALONI NATHAN	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	34
35	AT171800047	PATEL MANAV KETANKUMAR	М	GANDHINAGAR	SEBC-7	STATE BOARD	35
36	AT171800075	PATEL HARDI VANRAJBHAI	F	AMRELI	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	36
37	AT171800067	AHIR DHANESHREE VASUDEV	F	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-8	STATE BOARD	37
38	AT171800056	PARAM JANANI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	38
39	AT171800030	DAVE SHASHVAT R	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	39
40	AT171800008	MODAK VRUNDA PARESHBHAI	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	40
41	AT171800033	ANUSHA SHRIDHAR	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	41
42	AT171800062	GANDHI DHRUVI RAJAN	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	42
43	AT171800077	SONI SHIVAM AMITKUMAR	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	43
44	AT171800034	PRAJAPATI DIPEN HASMUKHBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-9	STATE BOARD	44
45	AT171800052	MARSHETTI SUKRUTI GIRISH	F	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	45
46	AT171800015	PATEL SAHAJ RUCHIRBHAI	М	AHMEDABAD	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	46
47	AT171800072	AAYUSHI HARSHADKUMAR PATEL	F	SIDHPUR	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	47
48	AT171800078	FORAM BHARATBHAI PANCHAL	F	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-10	STATE BOARD	48
49	AT171800025	PRAKHAR RAKESHKUMAR SUTHAR	М	AHMEDABAD	SEBC-11	STATE BOARD	49
50	AT171800068	MEHTA MAITRY MAHENDRABHAI	F	SURAT	GENERAL	STATE BOARD	50

TUTION WAIVER SCHEME (TFW) UNDER ACPC

- 1) PLEASE NOTE TWO SEATS (SUPERNUMERARY) ARE AVAILABLE UNDER THIS SCHEME.
- 2) SONS AND DAUGHTERS OF PARENTS WHOSE ANNUAL INCOME IS LESS THAN RS. 6.00 LACS FROM ALL THE SOURCES SHALL ONLY BE ELIGIBLE FOR SEATS UNDER THIS SCHEME.
- 3)TO GET THE BENEFIT OF TFW SCHEME, THE CANDIDATE MUST SUBMIT THE INCOME CERTIFICATE ISSUED AFTER 31ST MARCH 2017 FROM EITHER 'MAMLATDAR' OR 'TALUKA DEVELOPMENT OFFICER' ON THE SPOT AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING (1ST AUGUST 2017).
- 4) NO OTHER CERTIFICATE/DOCUMENT WILL BE CONSIDERED VALID (e.g. INCOME TAX RETURN COPY, CERTIFICATE ISSUEDBY 'SARPANCH' OF GRAMPANCHAYAT ETC.)
- 5) THE RECIPIENT OF THIS SCHEME WILL GET TUTION WAIVER 50% OF TOTAL FEES.